
Alba - Török SE III.  - Khan Squash A. III:  4 / 0 
Zámbó Szabolcs 4 Kócsa László  3 / 0 

Kalmár Zsolt 3 Orbán Kristóf  3 / 0 

Szegedi Tamás 1 Kenesei Roland  3 / 0 

Kis Gábor 2 Gödri Csaba  3 / 1 

On Line SE. IV.  - Battai Fáraó KSE. III.  4 / 0 
Basilides János 4 játék nélkül  3 / 0 

Karajannisz Manolisz 3 játék nélkül  3 / 0 

Országh Péter 1 játék nélkül  3 / 0 

Kovács Tibor 2 játék nélkül  3 / 0 

Budapest Squash A.  - Top Challenge IV.  2 / 2 

( 8 / 8 )

(160-148)
Mizsák Attila 4 Dr. Váradi Zoltán  0 / 3 

Frey Martin 3 Horváth Tamás  3 / 0 

Sinkó Zsolt 1 Kardos Tibor  2 / 3 

Gáti András 2 Sztaniszlav András  3 / 2 

Alba - Török SE III.  - Battai Fáraó KSE. III.  4 / 0 
Zámbó Szabolcs 4 játék nélkül  3 / 0 

Kalmár Zsolt 3 játék nélkül  3 / 0 

Szegedi Tamás 1 játék nélkül  3 / 0 

Kis Gábor 2 játék nélkül  3 / 0 

On Line SE. IV.  - Budapest Squash A.  1 / 3 
Basilides János 4 Mizsák Attila  3 / 0 

Karajannisz Manolisz 3 Frey Martin  0 / 3 

Országh Péter 1 Sinkó Zsolt  0 / 3 

Kovács Tibor 2 Gáti András  0 / 3 

Khan Squash A. III:  - Top Challenge IV.  2 / 2 

( 8 / 8 )

(151-155)
Kócsa László 4 Kovács István  2 / 3 

Orbán Kristóf 3 Dr. Váradi Zoltán  0 / 3 

Kenesei Roland 1 Kardos Tibor  3 / 2 

Gödri Csaba 2 Sztaniszlav András  3 / 0 

Alba - Török SE III.  - On Line SE. IV.  4 / 0 
Zámbó Szabolcs 4 Kutasi Zoltán  3 / 0 

Kalmár Zsolt 3 Karajannisz Manolisz  3 / 0 

Szegedi Tamás 1 Országh Péter  3 / 0 

Kis Gábor 2 Kovács Tibor  3 / 0 

Budapest Squash A.  - Khan Squash A. III:  3 / 1 
Mizsák Attila 4 Kócsa László  0 / 3 
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Frey Martin 3 Orbán Kristóf  3 / 1 

Sinkó Zsolt 1 Kenesei Roland  3 / 0 

Gáti András 2 Gödri Csaba  3 / 0 

Battai Fáraó KSE. III.  - Top Challenge IV.  0 / 4 
játék nélkül 4 Kovács István  0 / 3 

játék nélkül 3 Dr. Váradi Zoltán  0 / 3 

játék nélkül 1 Kardos Tibor  0 / 3 

játék nélkül 2 Sztaniszlav András  0 / 3 

Battai Fáraó KSE. III.  - Khan Squash A. III:  0 / 4 
játék nélkül 4 Kócsa László  0 / 3 

játék nélkül 3 Orbán Kristóf  0 / 3 

játék nélkül 1 Kenesei Roland  0 / 3 

játék nélkül 2 Gödri Csaba  0 / 3 

On Line SE. IV.  - Top Challenge IV.  2 / 2

( 6 / 8 )
Kutasi Zoltán 4 Dr. Váradi Zoltán  3 / 1 

Karajannisz Manolisz 3 Horváth Tamás  3 / 1 

Országh Péter 1 Kardos Tibor  0 / 3 

Kovács Tibor 2 Sztaniszlav András  0 / 3 

Top Challenge II.  - Buday SI. V.  4 / 0 
Dr. Szalay László 4 játék nélkül  3 / 0 

Tóth Ferenc 3 játék nélkül  3 / 0 

Czakó Attila 1 Bene Barbara  3 / 0 

Szalay Zsolt 2 Barna Tamás  3 / 0 

Gekko SE. II.  - Újpalotai FE. III.  3 / 1 
Kertész Balázs 4 Csécs Zoltán  3 / 0 

Nagy Péter 3 Kőfalusi Viktor  3 / 0 

Zékány Péter 1 Bors Ferenc  3 / 0 

Pocsai Árpád 2 Konecsni Kristóf  2 / 3 

Top Challenge II.  - Buday SI. IV.  3 / 1 
Dr. Szalay László 4 Tamásy Ábel  3 / 1 

Tóth Ferenc 3 Sógorka Zsolt  0 / 3 

Czakó Attila 1 Csiszér István  3 / 0 

Szalay Zsolt 2 Lázár Béla  3 / 0 

Gekko SE. II.  - Buday SI. V.  4 / 0 
Kertész Balázs 4 játék nélkül  3 / 0 

Nagy Péter 3 játék nélkül  3 / 0 

Zékány Péter 1 Bene Barbara  3 / 0 

Pocsai Árpád 2 Barna Tamás  3 / 0 

Újpalotai FE. III.  - Buday SI. IV.  4 / 0 
Csécs Zoltán 4 Tamásy Ábel  3 / 0 

Kőfalusi Viktor 3 Sógorka Zsolt  3 / 2 



Bors Ferenc 1 Csiszér István  3 / 0 

Konecsni Kristóf 2 Lázár Béla  3 / 0 

Top Challenge II.  - Gekko SE. II.  1 / 3 
Manheim János 4 Kertész Balázs  0 / 3 

Dr. Szalay László 3 Nagy Péter  1 / 3 

Czakó Attila 1 Zékány Péter  3 / 1 

Szalay Zsolt 2 Pocsai Árpád  0 / 3 

Gekko SE. II.  - Buday SI. IV.  4 / 0 
Kertész Balázs 4 Tamásy Ábel  3 / 0 

Nagy Péter 3 Sógorka Zsolt  3 / 0 

Zékány Péter 1 Csiszér István  3 / 0 

Pocsai Árpád 2 Lázár Béla  3 / 0 

Újpalotai FE. III.  - Buday SI. V.  4 / 0 
Csécs Zoltán 4 játék nélkül  3 / 0 

Kőfalusi Viktor 3 játék nélkül  3 / 0 

Bors Ferenc 1 Bene Barbara  3 / 0 

Konecsni Kristóf 2 Barna Tamás  3 / 0 


